

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3433/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2006 in CRP No.1528/2005
of the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

MUSUNURI BALA TRIPURA SUNDARAMMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TANUKU SYAMALAMBA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file additional
documents and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner has circulated a letter
praying for time for filing additional documents.
Put up after the ensuing summer vacation.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master